
Darbhanga - Firozpur Cantt. Prakash Parv Special/04649XXXX - Exp - NR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction 

34h 35m - 1598 km - 24 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 04:30 0 1 0 34 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 0 1 37 41 47 ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 4 1 88 23 48 ECR
4 MKA Mokama 08:00 08:02 2m 3 1 109 94 144 ECR
5 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 2 1 153 31 ECR
6 PNBE Patna Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 1 198 29 57 ECR
7 DNR Danapur 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 208 84 54 ECR
8 ARA Ara Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 247 71 59 ECR
9 BXR Buxar 12:00 12:02 2m 0 1 316 29 68 ECR
10 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15:15 15:25 10m 1 410 27 79 ECR

11 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 0 1 428 48 77 NR
12 SLN Sultanpur Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 0 1 571 39 95 NR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:55 23:05 10m 1 710 64 124 NR
14 BE Bareilly Junction 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 945 74 169 NR
15 RMU Rampur Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 1008 47 191 NR
16 MB Moradabad Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 0 2 1036 47 193 NR
17 SRE Saharanpur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 0 2 1229 60 275 NR
18 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 09:10 09:12 2m 2 1259 63 274 NR
19 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 2 1310 62 273 NR
20 RPJ Rajpura Junction 10:32 10:34 2m 1 2 1338 80 269 NR
21 SIR Sirhind Junction 10:53 10:55 2m 1 2 1363 48 267 NR
22 LDH Ludhiana Junction 12:10 12:20 10m 0 2 1423 71 257 NR
23 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 1480 64 237 NR
24 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 13:53 13:55 2m 0 2 1526 21 215 NR
25 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 14:12 14:14 2m 0 2 1532 77 214 NR
26 FZR Firozpur Cantt.

Junction
15:05 0 2 1598 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (20:48)

Sep 08 2024 (20:48)

1

1


